SynQor Headquarters  155 Swanson Road, Boxborough, MA 01719-1316 USA  |  1.888.567.9596 (USA only)  |  www.synqor.com   RQ-14
PRODUCT FEATURES
Isolated DC-DC Converters for the Rail Transportation Industry
The RailQor converter series is composed of next-generation, board-mountable, isolated, fixed switching frequency
dc-dc converters that use synchronous rectification to achieve extremely high power conversion efficiency, even at
low output power levels. The Quarter-brick 25W-50W Mega Series has power dissipation is so low that no heatsink is
necessary to operate at 85°C in an enclosed environment without airflow. Each module is supplied completely encased
to provide protection from the harsh environments seen in many industrial and transportation applications.

www.synqor.com  |  SynQor Headquarters  155 Swanson Road, Boxborough, MA 01719-1316 USA  |  1.888.567.9596 (USA only)  RQ-17
Rail transportation	 isolated DC-DC converters
RailQor DC-DC Converter Part Numbering Guide
Family Cont. Vin Output
Voltage Package Size Performance
Series Thermal Design Max. Iout Enable Logic Pin Length Features
RQ
	18:	 9	-	 36V
	68:	12	-	150V
	72:	42	-	110V
	1B:	66	-	160V
050:	 5V
120:	12V
150:	15V
240:	24V
	Q:	Quarter-brick
	H:	Half-brick
	 G:	 Giga
	 M:	 Mega
	 P:	 Peta
	 T:	 Tera
C:	Encased
D:	Encased
Non-Threaded
Baseplate
V:	 Flanged
Baseplate
	 48:	48A
	 46:	46A
	 36:	36A
	 25:	25A
	 21:	21A
	 15:	15A
	 12:	12A
	 10:	10A
	 08:	 8A
	 07:	 7A
	 06:	 6A
	 05:	 5A
	 04:	 4A
	 02:	 2A
	 01:	 1A
N: Negative R: 0.180" S: Standard
Refer to the website, contact your local sales representative or distributor for valid part numbers. Specifications change without notice.
Example: RQ72120QMC04NRS-G